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DESSERTSDESSERTSDESSERTSDESSERTS    
Featured Featured Featured Featured Sommelier Pairings in RSommelier Pairings in RSommelier Pairings in RSommelier Pairings in Red ed ed ed     

    
    
    

Roots Warm Butter CakeRoots Warm Butter CakeRoots Warm Butter CakeRoots Warm Butter Cake    9.959.959.959.95 
Blueberry Compote, Fresh Whipped Cream 

Far Niente ‘Dolce’, Late Harvest, Napa ’10  33.95Far Niente ‘Dolce’, Late Harvest, Napa ’10  33.95Far Niente ‘Dolce’, Late Harvest, Napa ’10  33.95Far Niente ‘Dolce’, Late Harvest, Napa ’10  33.95    
    
    

SeasonalSeasonalSeasonalSeasonal Crisp Crisp Crisp Crisp 8.95 8.95 8.95 8.95    
Locally Available Fruits, Crumb Topping, Vanilla Gelato 
InniskillInniskillInniskillInniskillin “in “in “in “RieslingRieslingRieslingRiesling” Ice Wine, Canada” Ice Wine, Canada” Ice Wine, Canada” Ice Wine, Canada ’14  3 ’14  3 ’14  3 ’14  39.959.959.959.95    

    
    

    

SeasonalSeasonalSeasonalSeasonal    Crème Brulée Crème Brulée Crème Brulée Crème Brulée 8888.95.95.95.95    
    

Sauternes, Sablettes ’12  12.95Sauternes, Sablettes ’12  12.95Sauternes, Sablettes ’12  12.95Sauternes, Sablettes ’12  12.95    
    

New York Style Cheesecake 8.95New York Style Cheesecake 8.95New York Style Cheesecake 8.95New York Style Cheesecake 8.95    
Strawberry Sauce  

Far Niente ‘Dolce’, Late Harvest, Napa ’10  33.95Far Niente ‘Dolce’, Late Harvest, Napa ’10  33.95Far Niente ‘Dolce’, Late Harvest, Napa ’10  33.95Far Niente ‘Dolce’, Late Harvest, Napa ’10  33.95    
    
    

Layered Carrot Cake 8.95Layered Carrot Cake 8.95Layered Carrot Cake 8.95Layered Carrot Cake 8.95    
Sweet Cream Cheese Frosting, Candied Pecans 

Warre’s Vintage Port 1985  30.95Warre’s Vintage Port 1985  30.95Warre’s Vintage Port 1985  30.95Warre’s Vintage Port 1985  30.95    
    
    

Chocolate Tower Cake 8.95Chocolate Tower Cake 8.95Chocolate Tower Cake 8.95Chocolate Tower Cake 8.95    
Layers of Chocolate Buttercream, Devil’s Food Cake, and Chocolate Glaze 

Taylor Fladgate 20 yr Tawny Taylor Fladgate 20 yr Tawny Taylor Fladgate 20 yr Tawny Taylor Fladgate 20 yr Tawny     15.9515.9515.9515.95    
    
    

WaWaWaWarrrrm Chocolate m Chocolate m Chocolate m Chocolate Molten Molten Molten Molten Cake Cake Cake Cake 8888.95.95.95.95    
Caramel Sauce, Vanilla Gelato 

WarrWarrWarrWarre’s “Otima” 10 year Tawny Port  12.95e’s “Otima” 10 year Tawny Port  12.95e’s “Otima” 10 year Tawny Port  12.95e’s “Otima” 10 year Tawny Port  12.95    
    
    

The Roots Sundae The Roots Sundae The Roots Sundae The Roots Sundae 8888.95.95.95.95    
Chocolate and Vanilla Gelato, Chocolate Sauce, Caramel Sauce,  

Raspberry Sauce, Candied Pecans, Whipped Cream 
Inniskillin “Vidal” Ice Wine, Canada ’14  29.95Inniskillin “Vidal” Ice Wine, Canada ’14  29.95Inniskillin “Vidal” Ice Wine, Canada ’14  29.95Inniskillin “Vidal” Ice Wine, Canada ’14  29.95    

    
    

CelebrationCelebrationCelebrationCelebration Cake 15 Cake 15 Cake 15 Cake 15.95.95.95.95    
Perfect ForTwo to Share 

Warre’s “Otima” 20 year Tawny Port  20.00Warre’s “Otima” 20 year Tawny Port  20.00Warre’s “Otima” 20 year Tawny Port  20.00Warre’s “Otima” 20 year Tawny Port  20.00    
    
    

Fresh Fruit Fresh Fruit Fresh Fruit Fresh Fruit 8888.95.95.95.95    
Seasonal Mixed Berries 

Sauternes, Sablettes ’12  12.95Sauternes, Sablettes ’12  12.95Sauternes, Sablettes ’12  12.95Sauternes, Sablettes ’12  12.95    
    
    

Assorted Gelato and Sorbet 8.95Assorted Gelato and Sorbet 8.95Assorted Gelato and Sorbet 8.95Assorted Gelato and Sorbet 8.95    
Inquire about our flavors 

 
 

Jen’s House Baked Biscotti Jen’s House Baked Biscotti Jen’s House Baked Biscotti Jen’s House Baked Biscotti     2222.95.95.95.95    
    
    

We offer Coffee, Espresso, CapWe offer Coffee, Espresso, CapWe offer Coffee, Espresso, CapWe offer Coffee, Espresso, Cappucino, and Lattespucino, and Lattespucino, and Lattespucino, and Lattes    
Our Fresh Loose Tea Selection:Our Fresh Loose Tea Selection:Our Fresh Loose Tea Selection:Our Fresh Loose Tea Selection:    

Earl Grey Blend:Earl Grey Blend:Earl Grey Blend:Earl Grey Blend:    Earl Grey with Blue Flowers & Earl Grey DecaffeinatedEarl Grey with Blue Flowers & Earl Grey DecaffeinatedEarl Grey with Blue Flowers & Earl Grey DecaffeinatedEarl Grey with Blue Flowers & Earl Grey Decaffeinated    
Black Teas: Black Teas: Black Teas: Black Teas: English Breakfast & Tibetan Tiger EyeEnglish Breakfast & Tibetan Tiger EyeEnglish Breakfast & Tibetan Tiger EyeEnglish Breakfast & Tibetan Tiger Eye    

Blended Green Tea & Herbals: Blended Green Tea & Herbals: Blended Green Tea & Herbals: Blended Green Tea & Herbals:  Japanese Berry, Peppermint, and Herbal Chamomile Japanese Berry, Peppermint, and Herbal Chamomile Japanese Berry, Peppermint, and Herbal Chamomile Japanese Berry, Peppermint, and Herbal Chamomile    


